
510 

902211 
902212 
902213 
90P214 

902215 
FOR216 
902225 
702226 
902227 
902228 
902234 
902237 

902237 
902284 
902285 
702286 

902302 
9024:7 
902433 
9702439 

902457 
702472 
902473 
902501 

902502 
702506 
902507 
9702508 
902509 
702532 
902533 
902534 
902557 
902558 

902559 
902560 
702561 
902562 
902563 
F025 64 
880829 
880829 
880827 
880829 
880827 
BBOBe9 
8808e? 
BB0B8e9 
B80829 
BB9829 
BB08e29 
BB9829 
B80829 
B808e29 
88082? 
BB0829 
88082? 
B89B29 
880827 
889829 
880829 
880829 
880829 
880629 

BB0829 
BB08e29 
BB90829 
B80Be9 
889829 
880829 
880829 
8B08e° 
880829 

| BBOBES 
880829 
BBOBES 
BB0829 
BBOS8e2S 
BBOGBES 

m
m
m
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=TTER, HOWARD DON 
ETTER, HQWARD DON 
URGENT CARE CENTER CF 
LESSLEY, JOHN 
PSCS LTD 
B & BH ELECTRIC COMPANY 
XEROX CORPORATION 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
NOVUS WINDSHIELD REFAIR 
J & J SALES 
SNELL, MARGARET J 
CLAY, CHERYL 
SORDON, JACK 
[BM 
BETTIS, MACK 
NEELEY, JERRY 

MCELWAIN, DAVID LM D 
WAREHOUSE MARKET PHARMACY 
BUNCH-HOLOVACH 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 

FIFTH GENERATION SYSTEMS 
BREWER (TAYLOR), SHERYL 
ITAA O 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 

BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
HOLMES, HELEN ENNETTE 
TEAGUE, HOMER 
ETTER, HOWARD DON 
QUIROZ, MIQUEL B 
LESSLEY, JOHN 

HOLMES, HELEN ENNETTE 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JGEL 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
BRAGG, WILLIAM 
LESSLEY, JOHN 
QUIRGZ, MIQUEL B 
TEAGUE, HOMER 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
SHERIFF 
TREASURER 
BUDGET BOARD 
ASSESSOR 
ASSESSOR 
ASSESSOR 

ASSESSOR 
SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
SUPT. OF SCHOOLS 
ENGINEERS 
PERSONNEL 
BOCC-STAFF 
COUNTY 
PARKS 
SOCIAL 
SOCTAL 
SOCIAL 
SOCTAL 

AGENT 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TULSF COUNTY WORK PROGRAM 
PRE-TRIAL RELEASE PROGRAM 
COUNTY CLERK 
COURT CLERK 
COURT CLERK 
JUVENILE 
JUVENILE 
JUVENILE 
DATA 
ADM. SERVICES 
ELECTION BOARD 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
EUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING GPERATIONS 
EUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 

W. COMP. 146.01 
W. COMP. 146.01 
W. COMP. 28.56 
W. COMP. 186.62 
SLBSCRIPTIONS/MEMB=R 35.06 
SUPPLIES 41.25 
SERVICE 169.00 
MAINT. 40.88 
MAINT. 105.00 
MAINT. 10.714 
SUPPLIES 39.00 
TRAINING 174.B0 
TRAINING 153.76 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 123.85 
TRAINING 198.05 
TRAINING 189.70 
SERVICES 1,820.00 
SUPPLIES 19.46 
SERVICE 861.90 
PUBLICATION 68.80 
SUPPLIES 50.00 
TRAINING 129.65 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00 
PUBLICATION 494.26 
PLBLICATION 610.27 
W. COMP. 184.62 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP. 113.86 
W. COMP. 196.01 
W. COMP. 146.01 
W. COMP, 231.00 
W. COMP. 186.62 
W. COMP. 113.86 
W. COMP. 184.62 
W. COMP. 184.62 
W. COMP. 217.00 
W. COMP, 217.00 
W. COMP. 186.62 
W. COMP, 231.00 
W. COMP. 196.01 
PEYROLL 7,173.75 
PAYROLL 10,378.00 
PEYROLL 149,488.38 
PAYROLL 172,260.00 
PAYROLL 17,963.00 
PAYROLL 37,170.00 
PAYROLL 6,350.06 
PAYROLL 86,018.92 
PAYROLL 2,917.27 
PAYROLL 486.14 
PEYROLL 459,315.84 
PAYROLL 31,502.00 
PE&YROLL 872.35 
PAYROLL 17,442.00 
PAYROLL 9,464.00 
PAYROLL 28,462.74 
PAYROLL 14,023.00 
PAYROLL 115,360.07 
PAYROLL 14,031.28 
PAYROLL 14,734.42 
P&YROLL 2,815.20 
PAYROLL 8,460.00 
PAYROLL 3,844.00 
PAYROLL 12,276.57 
PAYROLL 92,453.00 
PAYROLL 151,519.20 
PAYROLL 2,105.57 
PAYROLL 3,460.00 
PAYROLL 31,783.00 
PAYROLL 78,152.43 
PAYROLL 67,308.00 
PAYROLL 50,449.54 
PAYROLL 26,540.96 
PAYROLL 38,891.09 
PAYROLL 3,153.01 
PAYROLL 8,294.72 
PAYROLL 1,356.06 
PAYROLL 11,854.00 
PAYROLL 923.33 


